
[image: image1.png]JEVREMOVA

M beta +
beta -
w fet+
W blighted ovum

m rodjene bebe






[image: image2.png]GENESISNS

beta +

M beta -

= prirodnjak -
spontani

rodjene bebe






[image: image3.png]IVANOVICI

m beta +
beta -
w fet+

m rodjene bebe






[image: image4.png]BETANIJANS

W beta +

beta -
= prirodnjak -
® biohemijska

m rodjene bebe






[image: image5.png]VISEGRADSKA

==

m beta +
beta -
W bezet-a

m rodjene bebe






[image: image6.png]PFC PRAG

beta +
27.78%
M beta -
m fet+
u fet -
spontani
® vanmatericna
missed

Hbezet-a

1 rodjene bebe





_1470655099.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		prirodnjak -

		spontani

		rodjene bebe



50%

20%

10%

20%

9

GENESIS NS

50

20

10

20

10



Sheet1

				GENESIS NS

		beta +		50

		beta -		20

		prirodnjak -		10

		spontani		20

		rodjene bebe		10

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






_1470655102.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		fet +

		blighted ovum

		rodjene bebe



33.33%

33.33%

22.22%

11.11%

7

JEVREMOVA

Jevremova

33.33

33.33

22.22

11.11

9



Sheet1

				Jevremova

		beta +		33.33

		beta -		33.33

		fet +		22.22

		blighted ovum		11.11

		rodjene bebe		9

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






_1470655094.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		prirodnjak -

		biohemijska

		rodjene bebe



27.27%

45.46%

18.18%

9.09%

5

BETANIJA NS

27.27

45.46

18.18

9.09

5



Sheet1

				BETANIJA NS

		beta +		27.27

		beta -		45.46

		prirodnjak -		18.18

		biohemijska		9.09

		rodjene bebe		5

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






_1470655096.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		fet +

		rodjene bebe



40%

40%

20%

6

IVANOVICI

40

40

20

6



Sheet1

				IVANOVICI

		beta +		40

		beta -		40

		fet +		20

		rodjene bebe		6

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






_1470655091.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		bez et-a

		rodjene bebe



12.5%

75%

12.5%

1

VISEGRADSKA

12.5

75

12.5

1



Sheet1

				VISEGRADSKA

		beta +		12.5

		beta -		75

		bez et-a		12.5

		rodjene bebe		1

				To resize chart data range, drag lower right corner of range.






_1470655088.xls
Chart1

		beta +

		beta -

		fet +

		fet -

		spontani

		vanmatericna

		missed

		bez et-a

		rodjene bebe



27.78%

33.33%

5.55%

11.11%

5.55%

5.55%

5.55%

5.55%

8

PFC PRAG

27.78

33.33

5.55

11.11

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.55

8



Sheet1

				PFC PRAG

		beta +		27.78

		beta -		33.33

		fet +		5.55

		fet -		11.11

		spontani		5.55

		vanmatericna		5.55

		missed		5.55

		bez et-a		5.55

		rodjene bebe		8






